Fall 2019 Global Welcome

Shuttle Schedule

Pick-Up Location | Departure | _Return |

Walmart
Sunday, August 11th
Walmart
UCA Cafeteria
UCA Cafeteria
Bear Village
Walmart

UCA Cafeteria

Monday, August 12th

Walmart
UCA Cafeteria
McCastlain Hall
McCastlain Hall

McCastlain Hall
Bear Village

Tuesday, August 13th

Walmart
UCA Cafeteria
UCA Cafeteria
Wednesday, August 14th  UCA Cafeteria
Bear Village
Walmart
UCA Cafeteria
UCA Cafeteria
Thursday, August 15th UCA Cafeteria
Bear Village
Walmart
UCA Cafeteria
UCA Cafeteria
Friday, August 16th UCA Cafeteria
Bear Village

Walmart
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UCA Cafeteria
UCA Cafeteria
Bear Village
Bear Village
UCA Cafeteria
UCA Cafeteria
Bear Village
UCA Cafeteria
Bear Village
Bear Village
Bear Village
Bear Village
UCA Cafeteria
UCA Cafeteria
Bear Village
Bear Village
Bear Village
UCA Cafeteria
UCA Cafeteria
Bear Village
Bear Village
Bear Village
UCA Cafeteria

Perspectives Building

Bear Village

Bear Village

Bear Village
UCA Cafeteria
UCA Cafeteria

INTERNATIONAL
ENGAGEMENT

6:00 PM
8:30 PM
8:00 AM
11:45 AM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:15 AM
7:30 AM
7:45 AM
6:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:45 AM
8:15 AM
8:45 AM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:45 AM
8:15 AM
8:45 AM
6:30 PM
8:00 PM
7:45 AM
8:15 AM
8:45 AM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

8:00 PM
10:30 PM

5:00 PM

8:30

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

10:00 PM

7:30 PM



