Fall 2019 Global Welcome Shuttle Schedule

Shuttle Schedule				
Date	Destination	Pick-Up Location	Departure	Return
Sunday, August 11th	Walmart	UCA Cafeteria	6:00 PM	8:00 PM
	Walmart	UCA Cafeteria	8:30 PM	10:30 PM
Monday, August 12th	UCA Cafeteria	Bear Village	8:00 AM	
	UCA Cafeteria	Bear Village	11:45 AM	
	Bear Village	UCA Cafeteria	3:00 PM	
	Walmart	UCA Cafeteria	3:30 PM	5:00 PM
	UCA Cafeteria	Bear Village	5:00 PM	
	Walmart	UCA Cafeteria	6:30 PM	8:30
	UCA Cafeteria	Bear Village	7:00 PM	
Tuesday, August 13th	McCastlain Hall	Bear Village	7:15 AM	
	McCastlain Hall	Bear Village	7:30 AM	
	McCastlain Hall	Bear Village	7:45 AM	
	Bear Village	UCA Cafeteria	6:30 PM	
	Walmart	UCA Cafeteria	6:00 PM	8:00 PM
Wednesday, August 14th	UCA Cafeteria	Bear Village	7:45 AM	
	UCA Cafeteria	Bear Village	8:15 AM	
	UCA Cafeteria	Bear Village	8:45 AM	
	Bear Village	UCA Cafeteria	6:30 PM	
	Walmart	UCA Cafeteria	6:30 PM	8:00 PM
Thursday, August 15th	UCA Cafeteria	Bear Village	7:45 AM	
	UCA Cafeteria	Bear Village	8:15 AM	
	UCA Cafeteria	Bear Village	8:45 AM	
	Bear Village	UCA Cafeteria	6:30 PM	
	Walmart	Perspectives Building	8:00 PM	10:00 PM
Friday, August 16th	UCA Cafeteria	Bear Village	7:45 AM	
	UCA Cafeteria	Bear Village	8:15 AM	
	UCA Cafeteria	Bear Village	8:45 AM	
	Bear Village	UCA Cafeteria	6:30 PM	
	Walmart	UCA Cafeteria	6:30 PM	7:30 PM

